
Championnat de Belgique Interclub
Vivy - Rochehaut 29.8.2021

ASUB

Jorn KENNIS
hamok
Circuit : H-16
Distance : 7000m (Dénivelé 240m)
Temps : 0:57:10 (8'10"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:55:51
3. Arnaud MAZY 1:00:39

1. 221 00:03:32 331m 10'40"/km
2. 212 00:01:55 00:05:27 169m 11'20"/km
3. 199 00:02:07 00:07:34 345m 6'08"/km
4. 197 00:02:52 00:10:26 405m 7'05"/km
5. 222 00:04:49 00:15:15 715m 6'44"/km
6. 223 00:04:54 00:20:09 514m 9'32"/km
7. 224 00:01:05 00:21:14 136m 7'58"/km
8. 225 00:03:01 00:24:15 418m 7'13"/km
9. 214 00:02:21 00:26:36 263m 8'56"/km

10. 215 00:07:57 00:34:33 1345m 5'55"/km
11. 219 00:01:27 00:36:00 159m 9'07"/km
12. 226 00:02:50 00:38:50 396m 7'09"/km
13. 220 00:03:33 00:42:23 120m 29'35"/km
14. 227 00:04:59 00:47:22 310m 16'05"/km
15. 228 00:00:43 00:48:05 72m 9'57"/km
16. 229 00:03:38 00:51:43 431m 8'26"/km
17. 247 00:02:20 00:54:03 308m 7'35"/km
18. 189 00:02:40 00:56:43 210m 12'42"/km
19. 196 00:00:55 00:57:38 163m 5'37"/km
20. 195 00:00:00 00:57:38 54m 0'00"/km
21. 999 00:00:10 00:57:48 88m 1'54"/km
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